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
BALE. ONLY $3,450.

COLBATH LAND CO., REALTORS
(Open Eve. Till 8:00)" 1883 Center Phone

nl69

BY OWNER In Woodburn, 4 room house
Is wired for range, has hot water

heater, lot 80x80. Price 12160. 2330 Hyde
St., Salem,

ttnw HALF OR TRADE
6 room, full basement, house on 80x100

corner lot, 2 blocks to McKlilley, 3

blocks to Leslie schools. Open to show
from 1 to 4 and 8 to 9 at 709 Hoyt St.

alio

HOD. 7 BOOM plastered home, Priced
low. 1050 3rd St. West Salem. al70

' i ttnitM. home. Best offer on my equity,
nr 1212 Elm. St West Balera. Contact

J

.i I BEDROOM home near Capltola dlst.

Newly finished, unfudn. or partly. Inq.
at 325 Oregon Bldg. In a.m. a!76

' SY OWNER: 4 room house. Lot size 80
- x 168 ft. on Hiway m. uooa wen. v.u

to school ft churches. Price $3000. Borne
' ' terms. Write Box 03, Lyons. aiw

iwned leaving. Bacrince 3 bdrm. home.
.'. Falrmount H1U close to Leslie. Bus to

Bush. Basement, fireplace, oil floor fur--

nace. Corner lot. 16050. Ph. 1595

Saginaw St.

WALNUT PARK
BY OWNER

Nearly new home. PuU basement.
In basement ft living rm. Large lot

Plenty shrub ft flower Over 1,400 ft
floor space. Besides garage. Immed.
poss. Prlca low. For appointment Ph.

ATTRACTIVE BUYS
ROOM HOME. Large lv. rm. Cement

bnsement; sawdust furnace. Close to

stores, school, and bus. Price $6350.

IIOELY FURNISHED practically new fi

rm. home. Large lv. rm. Elec. heat. Att.
gar, 3 large lot. Close to bus and stores.
Price 88750.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

1(4 Stata St. Ph.
Evenings call: or

BO. RM. modern home $8200, down pay-

ment 11450. Balance on OI loan. 1435

twrge St., Woodburn Blue 252. a!71

Owner Living m California
' SACRIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME

Tile kitchen, bath upstairs and down.
Hardwood floors throughout. Full plas-

tered basement ft plastered garage. Lois
of storage space. Terraced back yard.
Cost over $18,000 to build. Will sell for 2

$14,900. Terms. Would consider cheaper
house or car In trade. For more Infor
mation inquire at Steven used uara.
67B a mil St., B&Iem. BiBO'

OR BALE BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm.
home. FH. term. $600 down. Phone

542 Blller. a 186

POR SALE OR LEASE BY OWNERS
Convenient for business and residence
or housa can be removed 8 rm., full
himement 41 by 100 lot. Handy
Sears New Shopping Center, on State
Highway 89E. 575 N. Capitol St. Phone

for appointment. 174

BR nOME. well built, plastered Inter-
ior, oil circulating heat, large living
room, kitchen, nook, large bath. Plenty
of bullt-ln- Screened back porch, gar-

age, Insulated fruit house, acre lot.
10 bearing fruit and nut trees, grapes,
berries, nice shrub. 1 blk. to city and
school buses and excel, shopping cen-

ter 16800. Ph. al69

OR SALE OR TRADE 4 mi. mod. home.
2 acres. Deep well, Will take ltt ton
late model truck on trade or priced for
qluck sale, $3250. Ph. Oervali 3183. ft 170

BUILT TO LAST
Extra large t room bungalow planned
and built by large contractor for his
own home. Insulated, weather stripped,
and landscaped. Bhady lot. Owner will
ascrlflce $1000 for quick action. Will go
F.H.A. Price $11,100. Call Bon Clea.y.
WALTER MUSGRAVE, Realtor
1311 Edgewater. Ph. Kva.

1169

$800 DOWN
I bedroom home, newly decorated In
side and out. Close to bua, Immediate
possession. Sea alter 12 week days,
Price $6,450.

Also adjacent lot, Nothing down,
$25 a month. 1460 8Ui, W. Sttlem.

a 170

Englewood District
By owner, 2 bdrm. F.H.A. approved.
1640 Grant or phone al71

BDRM. HOME near bus and stores, and
3 lot. 130 Rosemont. a 169

500 2 bedrooms, bath, living room, din-

ing room, kitchen, garage, unfinished
attic, fireplace, autuomatle heal. Sub-

urban with ood bus service.
350 2 bedrooms, basement, living room,
dining room, kitchen, bath, garage.
Immediate possession.

. :P. H. Bell, Realtor
' 361 Chemeketa St.

Pri. - Eves.
, ' al69

' 50, BY OWNER. 3 bdrm. older type
t home. Bsmt., gar., close to school and
i store, bus at door. Ph. al72

r" OWNER New modern home.
"

Hardwood floors, fireplace. Bendtx elec-

tric heat. Near school and bus line.
Ph. or 1052 E. Rural. al73

. r OWNER completely furn
house. Oood location. Large lot. $BOO0.

I Ph. ' a!69
' BDRM. home, 9 level lot, shrubi, ber- -'

rles, out bldgs. Terms. R. E. Kennel),
Rt. 1, box 7. Bay City, Ore. a 189

1 ' 4 Bedrooms
i Nice clean m story all modern home.
; Lge. gar. ft utility rm. 75 x 100 ft. lot.
i Close to school, bus ft store. Attractive
t term to responsible parties. Prlca $6500.

i : Garage House
H acre of ground, elc ft elty water,

and an extra 10x16 bide, for laundry or
storage. Price $1500. Call Bon Cleary

alter Musgrave, R'ltors
,1211 Edgewater. Ph. Ere.

a 169

THREE BEDROOMS AA good value. Full basement, furnace,
electric water heater, large living room,
fireplace; hdw. floors: big lot. paved
street. Priced at $9,600. CALL MR.
BECKETT.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

141 North High Bt. Phont
Eve. Phone

al6ft
EW 4 BR house. 2110 N. Broadway. $8500.
A. E. Headley, 2303 N. Liberty. al74
EW HOUSE. By owner. Large lot 60x150.
WUl Mil reasonable. B8 Locust. 174

FOR SALE HOUSES.

5 RM. HOUSE, basement utilities, wash'
ine machine, range, cook stove, a eir
oulatlng heater. Floor covering, window
shades and v. Bunas, un corner 101.
Vacant now. Price $4750. $1250 down.
136 per mo.

F. H. WEIR
REALTOR

13.7 . Com'l. Ph. 39411 alio1

SUBURBAN
$11,5005 acres with nice 5 rm. home
close In. bsmt.. furnace, double garage,
chick, house, fruit, pavement. Acreage
Is excellent for subdividing.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8, Commercial

Ph. 23849 Eve. 25260 a 170'

ENGLEWOOD
DISTRICT

ififlftfl. 3 bedroom house. Living room.
dining room, kitchen and bath. Full
basement, fireplace, nice lawn and
shrubs. Close to school and shopping
center. Bus by door. Let us show you
this.

Call or see Andy Halvorsen
Office Home

McKillop Real Estate
Realtors

New Location Center and High

Attractive 3 Bedrm.
Just off Summer St. North. Excel, cond.
Am one nice homci, A real buy 16960.

buy aa an Investment. Renting value
over $75 per mo,

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N, Church Ph.

Eve. ft Sun. Ph. or al69'

Special $6,000 Special
New 3 bdrm. by owner ft builder. Close
to new grade scnooi ana dus. ljv., um..
Kit., Bath, 1 bdrm. down, 2 up, on
acre. Deep well, elec. heat, insulated.
Asphalt tile floor covering, auto. Ben-dl-

Future atreet Improvement Is paid,
Last house on south side of Livingston
east off Lansing. Will be shown Wed.,

Thurs., Frl, it Sat. from p.m. Ph.
28353 days. an

BUILT TO LAST
Beautiful new 7 rm. home with double
plumbing on V acre view lot. OH pipe
furnace, fireplace, large lovely kitchen
ft utility. Built with best material ft
workmanship. Actually priced below
cost. You should see this.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

ENGLEWOOD
DISTRICT

3000. 2 bedroom house. Choice corner
lot. Living room, dining room, kitchen,
bath, full basement, fireplace. Nice
lawn with lots or shrubs. Close to shop-
ping center, schools and bus. A won-
derful buy.

Call or see Andy Halvorsen
Office Home

McKillop Real Estate
Realtors

New Location Center and High
171

FOR SALE LOTS
BT OWNER: Lot 60x112, paved road, city

water, on dus. saw. Terms, rn. 20211
aal70'

Good Building Lots
CLAUDE ST. 90x126, $600.
KEIZER 73x184. Among nice homes, $750.
CANDALARIA HQHTS. 100x100. $1000.
WEST SALEM 1 Vn lots. $1200.
CAPITOL A 61x150. Lge. oak trees. $1500.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office Ph. Eves. or
aal69

LOTS $10 DOWN
Large building lots, N. E. Price $$00
on up. Terms $10 dn. & $10 mo.

COLBATH LAND CO.. REALTORS
(Open Eve. Till 8:00)

1683 Center St. Phone
aal69'

BEAUTIFUL home site, trees, lot 95x160
North Reasonable Ph. v it Bun.

aal69
LARGE LOT on Mill Creek, elty limits.

call aalT8
VIEW LOT, 90x08, restricted. City water.

opp. 645 Vi.Ua Ave. Ph. aa

$10 DOWN
on lolj with water, bua aervlce, elose to
achool. Balance SIS per month.

Reimann for Real Estate
Ph. 301 South Hlih Bt
Eve. Sun.

aaW
LOTS with water on silverton

Why pay rent. Build your own
home. SIB down. S15 per month. ALSO
lots on Prlnale Rr. ph.

General Real Estate
353 Center Ph. aal74

Lae. lot In Kelzer on Dleta ave. S730
full price. Terma.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

3007 N. Capitol St.
Office Ph. ES. or

aal71

FOR SALE FARMS

BEAVERDAM
Real Beaverdam. 24H acres all In

onions, crop should make 30 cars ft
Vi crop goes to buyer. Very good onion
barn for crop on acre uplan. This
Place should net 15 to 30 on your
money. Full price with 4 crop $35,000

it $30,000 without crop.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph.

bieo

40 ACRES
All level, very good soil, most all In
eult. & all fenced. On pavement about
13 miles to Salem, good all year creek,
3 chicken houses, barn for S cows, very
good new, plastered three B. R. modern
home. Oood garden A well with elect,
water system, soome crop goes. Don't
fall to see this one. The price U more
than right at $13,000.

8 ACRES NORTH
Located Just North of Salem and alt
Willamette soil. About one acre of
Bartlett pears it bal. all cleared and
In grain crop with S crop to pur-
chaser. You can't miss on land like
this priced at only $3,500 A terms to
suit you.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 33233

bin

102 A. FARM)
Bare a In Priced tor This Weekl Fronts
pavt,. famous rivtr at rtarl 63 A. glori-
ous crops Modern hornet 37 A. open
& woodsy pasture. Orand rarmt A splen-
did home 113,600 Independence Area,

C. W. ATULLBR. Broker. Sslem, Ore.
Wallace Rd. mil N. of bridge.

blTO

10 ACRE SPECIAL
$12,85010 Acre just at the edge

or city, nice 3 yr. old 3 bedrm. home,
bssement, 4 acres nuts it fruit, 2 a.
strawberries, trout stream. Irrigation,
barn, chicken house, robblt equipment.
$4000 down, bal. terms. 3 ml. out. Call
Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. Eve.

bl70

FOR SALE ACREAGE
2 ACRES 1800 DN.

With good livable 3 rm. house with
electric well, north. Price $3150.

6 ACRES $650 DN.
3 rm. house in need of repair with
lovely settlntr. S'i A. clear. On naved
tow, unjy si,70O,

COLBATH LAND CO., REALTORS
(Open Eves. Till 8:00)

1683 Center fit. . Phone
bb!69

CHOICE SUBURBAN
1 mile B. of Kelser aehl. 5 acres with
modern 3 BR. home. Ven. blinds, dble.
gar., chicken hse. Family orchard and
targe antded lawn. City and schl. busses.
Am leaving state. Poss In two weeks,
Price reduced to $13,000. Owner, rt. 2.
box 49P. Tel. bb!69

BY OWNER: 2 BR home, partly mod. Barn
it otner bldgs. 7 A. ',i A. red raspber-
ries. Lots of other fruit. 6 ml. from Al-

bany, on old 99K Just off Jefferson
junction. $6,000. Terms. Charles Jenness.
Rt. 2, Box 416, Albany, Ore. bbl71

REAL ESTATE

BEST BUYS
WEST SALEM

A nice home close In to West Salem.
Knotty pine kitchen, elec. heat, attached
garage. Owner very anxious to icil
$1500 down. Total price only $7950. See
mis one Eve. Ph. or

INCOME
2 nice rental units. Brand new, $30 each
per mo. Attractive 2 bdrm. home. Close
in norm, near school, bus it stores. Re
duced to $18,000, Ex. Ph. nr

$1300 DOWN
Almost new 2 bdrm. Kelzer dlst. Hard-
wood floors, ven. blinds, oil heat. Own-e- r

leaving city. Total price only $7400,
Eve. Ph. or

FARMS
NORTH

6 acres. Modern home. $7500. Will trade.
eve. en. or

EAST
5 acres. Modern home. $6000. Wilt trade.
Eve. Ph. or

SOUTH
T acres. Modern house. $4500. Terms.
Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co.. Realtors
sojs rortiand Rd. Ph. or

C169

CIRCLE THIS!
Over 8 acres on Hiway 99E. New mod

ern - bedroom pumice stone house.
only 19.000 with $2,000 down, or
sell off hiway frontage acreage. No 879

TRADE A LOT!
or $900 down will move you In this

new 2 bedroom home with hardwood
noors, auto. heat, balance F. H. A. at
$45 per month including taxes and Ins.

No. 290

VALUE
S large rooms on 65 x 132 foot lot.

Nicely arranged and attractively decor-
ated. Fireplace, attached garage.

with $2,000 down or will trade for
room home or larger home with

rental possibilities. No. 263

$10 DOWN!'
on lots with water, elect. eAnxm in

school. $15 per month on balance.
REIMAN FOR

REAL ESTATE
201 South High Street Ph.
Sun. ft Eves. 2.3738.

cl69

LET'S TRADE I have an park
witn picnic grounds, roller skating, mot
orcycle race track, gasoline station and
modern home. What do you have?
Write owner, Robert Boger, Benton
Lane Park. Junction Citr. Oreffnn.
Phone cl69

HOME IN NEWPORT, hse. cabin.
Double gar. 13 lota. Ph. 433W Newport.
Mrs. Geo. D. Orr. P. O. Box 794. c!73

rOB TOUR SAVINGS mTestment buy a
mat mortgage on real estate. Salem &
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts 6500 to several thousand dou- -
lars. net investors Sf.. We make all col.
lections for you If desired.
STATE FINANCE CO. 163 ft. High.

FOR COURTEOUS efficient service on
your real estate problems please call
A. E. DANIELSON

lexSr"lrrrrr "0. Cll

WANTED REAL ESTATE
Wl ARK in need oi good houses to tell

in or near Salem II you wish to tut
your property for tale are
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 8 Liberty St Phone

NOTICE1 If your property Is for sale.
rent or exchange list it with u We
have all kinds of cub buyers

STATE F1NANCS CO, REALTORS
153 8 High at ca

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

TO TRADE
B acres tine soil, close In, house with
three small bedooms, bath, laundry
trays, elec. water system. Take house
tn north aaiem in exchange, value
about is.ooo.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

1 North Huh St. Phone
Eve. Phonea

cbieo'

TRADE FOR CITY
, PROPERTY

ti arr "starter" hse., 3 rnu mod
ern, cast.

NEAR BRUSH
COLLEGE

1 acre ft 3 B.R. home, wired for ranat.
Deep well it pump. Fruit trees.

15 MINUTES FROM
TOWN

On Wallace Road, 3 acres ft good 1
B.R. home, modern, work shop ft gar-
age.

B. ISHERWOOD,
REALTOR
3007 N. Capitol at.

Ph. Office Evea. or
ebni"

SALEM HEIGHTS Lot tSMSI or 3 BR
home for 3 or 3 BR houa. In weat Sa-
lem to 310.000.

CHAS, HUDKINS &

SON
Over 97 Years In Salem

360 N. High St. Phone cb!7l
EQUITY IN our 3 bdrm. home. Unfurn- -

Uhed upitalri. For garage noute or
trailer bouts. Ph. 343W. cblTl

sincerity and originality.
The THREE best statements

received each dav will each re
ceive a pair of guest tickets to
see "The Stratton Story" com-

ing soon to the Elslnore theater.
All entries become the proper-

ty of the Capital Journal and
decision of the judges is final

Employees of the Capital Jour
nal, The Capitol or Elsinore
Theatres and members of their
immediate families are not eligi
ble to participate in this contest.

FOR SALE HOUSES

Special by Owner
4 bdrm., bath., LR, DR, lie. kltch., utll.,
fruit rm., new roof, new dbl. (tar. Lots
oi shrubbery ft shade trees, City bus,
Close to new sch. Air cond. furn. 3S

Lansing Ave. Owner 1st hse. E. a 169

NO APOLOGIES
On this new it well constructed

home located at 795 Waldo
Ave. Nice kitchen with corner sink;
good utility room (NOT In garage).
McKlnley school district. Good loca-

tion, no traffic worries here. Posses-
sion at once. If you like It, call us
we have the key. About $1,500 down,
bal. FHA. Total Price $8,250.

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Phone 231 North High'
Even. Ph.

alB9

OWNER TRANSFERRED, 5 rm. houso 1700
under FHA appraisal. 11500 Jess than
built to sell for a little over a year a no.
Here Is really a buy, 11095 down, bal.
17266 P.H.A. at 158 per mo. So. Com'l to
Liberty rd. to Salem Hts. Ave. to 3350
Wlnola Ave. al74

BEAUTIFUL view 3 bdrm. house. King--
wood Hti. Reasonable price. Ph. 35278.

$7(t5fl. home, fully Insulated
and Has bath, llvlni
room, kitchen, nook, attached garage,
'a A. land, excellent bus service.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
361 Chemeketa St.

Ph. Eves.
Rl69

BEST BUY IN SALEM, 4 bdrm., tee, L rm.,
flreplncc, D, rm., den, hdwd. floors,
basement, automatlo heal, walking dis-
tance. $10,800.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Com'l St. Ph. Eve,

or Sunday a 169

$1000 DOWN
and 135 per month buy this small clean
cottage on shady lot near State hospital.
Price $4150. Cnll Pyle.

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1683 Center St. Ph.
Eves. it Sun. Ph. a!69

BDRM. oath. LR, We. kltch., lots bullt-lns-

Instil., elcc. ht. wtr, htr., new work
shop ft gar. 18x34 plus utll. 6x10. Lot
66x120 on paved street. Cherry tree. 937

Madison, Silverton. 15500. a 171

BY OWNER: Small unfinished house,
Acre, $2160. $250 On, Ph. 25211. al70'

BY OWNER: Pleninnt mini Jhome; full
plumbing. $3150. Ph. 25211. al70

5.'tftO. NEAR HlRhland srhool. This nice
homo for two. LR, DR, kitchen, nook
dandy bnnemrnt. furnace.

$8150. BRANIl new 2 bdrm. Nice LR, DR,
Kitcn., with jots Of bullt-ln- A very
pretty nome.

$11,550. NEW 3 bdrm. home. Nice Ige.
LR with fireplace, din. rm., kitchen.
Will go F.H.A.

OMF.R'S REAL ESTATE
460 N. 13th Ph. 25091 alii

MOD. 3 bdrm. suburban home. Double ga- -

rne, cmcKcn iiouae. Dim, orj acrei.
6 miles south. Eve. Ph. a!71

DRIVE BY
2325 Lnurnl Ave and see the best

deal In town In a clean, neat one B. R.
home, all plastered, well const, auto
heat & Att. arnHc The owner would
like you to see this homo Ac no reason-
able offer will be refused.

HOME & BUSINESS
A neat little 2 B. R, home In good

location close to Salem it 2 pump gas
station, acre of ground it you can
have It all for $4,500. Call .for further
Information.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. Eves,

NEW HOUSE
Just finished 2 bdrm. 12x14 ft. the best
red onk floors. Rooms all blended col-
ors. Very attractive. Laundry rm. and
garage. Priced to sell now $9000.

F. H. WEIR -

REALTOR
1247 S. Com'l. Ph. 39411 a!60

TWO GOOD BUYS
$8500 Nice 3 bedrm. home 2 yrs. old.,att. garage, close In north, terms.
$8500 New 2 bertrm. home with diningrm. At targe kitchen, att. gar., g. lot.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
vou o. commerrlal

Ph. 23849 Eve. 37012 Bl70

OPEN HOUSE
6 p.m. till 9 this week only, new home.
Small down payment, Fully Trice $7600.
2465 N. .4th. al74

ANOTHER SPECIAL
$76003 bedrm. home with nice drybamnent near Walnut Park Addition,

built, this u a bargain. Call
Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commercial

Ph. 23849 Eve. 3A658

OWNER OUT OF
STATE

Fine country home, on about one acre,
some fruit it nut treei, full cement
basement, wood furnace, lovely

shrubs ii flowers. The full price
Includes most all the furniture, elee.
range, Frigldalre. etc. Only $8400.00.
Klgglns.

BURT PICHA
REALTORS

379 N. High St. Office
Eve. or

a 169"

Rare Opportunity Buy
01 mem. a. tievated land-

scaped with native trees, terns, shrubs.
Artistic range garden, patio. Pine 3 bd-
rm. house. Large rm. built.
Everything modern. To appreciate this
it must be seen. Owner leaving state. A
sacrifice $9500. Unusual terms.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph. 27643

Eve. & Sun. Ph. 30343 or 20136 al6

To place classified ads
Phone

Ph.

WANTED TO RENT
BDRM, modern unfurnished house. Ph.

or Jal73
3 BDRM. unfum. house by reliable fam- -

ny. itei. n. jams. Jal70
APARTMENT or small house by law stu-

dent, wife ft child. Both Portland ft
Salem references furnished. Write to
Robt. P. Jones, 4306 N. E. 30th St.,
Portland. Oregon. Jal73

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: JUMPED fence on Croisan Creek

Rd., Hereford heifer. Call 31332 or 37635.
kl70"

LOST: A diamond wrist watch between
Miller's and Capital Drug. Phone
Reward. kl70

MISCELLANEOUS
SPENCER CORSETIERE. 425 N. Winter

Ph. ml 89

HAVE VOl'R SINGER Sewing machine
repaired by a qualified Singer represen-taM-

Ph for free pick up and
delivery service on al makes of ma-
chines. Pre- - estimate given before work
Is started Singer Sewing Machine Co.
130 N Com'l m

LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 464 Court.
we close Saturdays 12:30. ml82

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolpb Bldg. State ft Commercial Sts,

SALlj-- P hone 3

SSSSJ
BUILDING MATERIAL
SPECIAL: Cedar siding, !i"x8". Random

lengtn. 185 thousand, Keith
Brown, Front ft Court Sts., Salem.

CEMENT MIXER foi rent. Ph.
ma 160

SAVE 0 ROOFINQ
Let Wards give you complete IN-- 1

STALLED price on your roofing needs.
Wide range of colors Call our outside
salesman tor free estlmaU. Phona

MONTGOMERY WARD ft CO.
SALEM, OREGON

mi
ALUMINUM ROOFING

2 ft. width In the following length!
31.74

V 2.32
10 2.90
12" 1.48
Ask about Installation service
MONTGOMERY WARD ft CO.

SALEM. OREGON

NEW SHIPMENT plast board. H". 6ttci
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
jkl73

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
RM, basement apt. Also light house-

keeping rm. for lady. Close In. 1200
Court St. Ph. 35025. Jpl69
RM. APT. Also sleeping rm. for 2. Ph.

34335. 790 N. Church. jpl69
3 ROOM apt. Partly furn., prlv. bath.

In West Salem. Adults. Ph.
JP170

BDRM. furn. apt. Private bath, auto-
matic hot water S45. Inquire 243 Chem-
eketa. Jpl69

REDEC. FURN. Apt. Prlv. bath. For cple.
i or wun ua dc i . no arinKing or pets.
624Mi N. Capitol St. Jpl71

UNFURNISHED APT., 1 bdrm., nice liv,
rm., oak floors, elec. heat, bath, kitchen.
Ph $50. JP170
RM. furn. apt. Water ft garbage disposal
furn. 669 N. Front. Call eve. after 5 p.m.

JP171

NEW APT. 2 rms. and bath, partly furn.
mil nana. son. Jpl74"

FIRST FLOOR furnished apt. Close ln.t
write mox j4B capital Journal. Jpl71

S R. FURN. apt.. 2nd floor front. Utili
ties furn. Employed couple. $45. 380
North 16th. Phone Jpl70

3 RM. FURN. single apt. Or for employ.
epie. Ketrig., prlv. bath ft ent. 194 N.
inn. at. Jpl70

NEW AND ATTRACTIVE 3 rm Wh
uuiui ii. nmiKE oi reiriB. ana launaryrm. furn. All elec. Apply at 1858 McCoy.

jpno
FOR RENT: 2 room apt. at 1244 'A State St.

Jpl70
RMS. Clean unfurn. upstairs apt.

Children allowed; no dogs. 1105 8. 12th.
Phone Jpl70

2 RM. unfurn, upstairs apt. Ph. 34896.

. Jpl69
BDRM. large unfurn. apt. Elec. stove

Included. Auto, oil heat. Private bath.
1437 N. 4th. Jpl69

FOR RENT HOUSES
FURN. COTTAGE. 3215 Portland Rd.

A ROLLING STONE
GATHERS NO MOSS

BUY A NEW HOME LIKE KENT
2 ft 3 BDRMS., HDWD. FLRS., FLFC.
WTR. HTR., GARAGE, CITY WATER.
SEWER. PAVED STREET.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
Church. Ph. Eve.

Jm"
MEW I BDRM,, auto, washer, range,

S62 per mo. Available Aug. 1. Ph.
1583 Market. Jml73

NEW house. Elec. heat. 1365
Market St. Open 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. Jml70

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
OFFICE paces and desk spaces. Ph. SS603.

GROUND FLOOR rooms, suitable for of
fice or stores. Also alley warehouse with
elevator.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Ph. 34121 !

TRAILERS $2.00 per day Bowser Bros
1410 S. 12th, West Salem j

BUSINESS RM tor rent H. L. Stiff. J"

V DRIVE trucks cars Ph

POWER TOOL rentals lor home ft in
dustrlaj use Howsar Bros Ph

J

CLOSE IN. (1 bedroom) 4 room apt. Un- -

mrnisnea, strictly modern. Adults. Ph.
36853. J171

GOOD USED PIANOS H L. Stiff
FLOOR SANDER for rent Montgomery

Ward J"

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor land-
er. Wt ell everything tt complete the
Job.

HOWSER BROS. Ph

rental service. Vally Farm
Store. 4345 Silverton Rd 1178

WANTED TO RENT
EMPLOYED couple want modern furn.

3 rm. apt. or small house. Writ Capi-
tal Journal Box 296, Jal70

'V ANTED to rent or lease with option to
buy, 2 or 3 bdrm. home. Near school.
Ph. Mr. Wood. Jal73

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

HILLTOP VIEW
ZVj Acre view property. 4 BR it Den.
Large LR it DR, kitchen, nook, bath and
half. New oil furnace, full bsmt., trees
At. fruit Thin ljt a soaelous home com
pletely redecorated In fine taste. $18,500.

CHAS. HUDKIJNS &

SON
Over 37 Yeara In Salem

3&0 N. High St. Phone bb!71'

RESORTS
WHY NOT have your family cool it com-

fortable at the beach? Handy deluxe
apts. Reasonable weekly rates. Ph. De- -
Lake ZoUj lor reservations, oca at
Courts. ccl75

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

2 FOR THE PRICE OF 1
2 lots4 1 lge. hse., 1 hse.
Trees. $9000.
SEVERAL good apartment houses for
sale,- or exchange.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Cottage 6t.

Office Ph. Eves. or
cdl69

RAILROAD
FRONTAGE

Located on paved rd. Just N. of Sa-

lem. Eight acres of well drained ground
it over 1200 ft. of rail frontage. Full
price $3,500. Terms to suit.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rr. Ph. 33353. Eves. 31778

Cdl69

GROCERY STORE BUILDING; fixtures, 2

gas pumps, 6 cabins. 2 miles norm oi
underpass on Highway 99. W. J. Jarms,
Rt. 7, Box 145. Ph. cd!73'

BAKERY AND
COFFEE SHOP

No competition, uood business, long
leaae. Living quarter, fountain and
equipment. AaH Mr. Bean to wu you
about this one.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 North HiKh St. Phone
Cdl69

INDUSTRIAL SITE! App. 6 acres, fronts
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